
Event name Venue Time Contestant Opponent

Division 4 Gerringong Fri 4:30p GGG ALLISON, Mark CROOKS, John
Division 5 Gerringong Fri 4:00p GGG ANDREWS, Peter PURSEY, Angela
Division 8 Gerringong Fri 4:00p GGG BAILEY, Tanya GRAF, Rachael
Division 9 Dapto Sat 12:00p DPT BARNES, Michael BRIDGMAN, Andrew
Division 1 Gerringong Sat 11:30a GGG BASTOW, Peter WILSON, Brett
Division 8 Dapto Sat 10:00a DPT BISHOP, Karen HEWITT, Donna
Division 6 Gerringong Sat 8:00a GGG BLACKBOURN, Sue HEYHORN, Leanne
Division 6 Gerringong Fri 3:00p GGG BLACKER, Robert PILE, Michele
Division 9 Dapto Sat 12:00p DPT BRIDGMAN, Andrew BARNES, Michael
Division 5 Gerringong Fri 5:00p GGG BURNS, Anne TEREMAKI, Napoti
Division 2 Gerringong Fri 7:30p GGG CHEN, Andrew WILTSHAW, Steve
Division 8 Dapto Sat 10:00a DPT CONNOLLY, Joy LOY, Carol
Division 10 Gerringong Sat 11:00a GGG COOPER, Christine RIGBY, Monica
Division 9 Dapto Sat 12:00p DPT COX, Sue TOTARO, Katie
Division 4 Gerringong Fri 4:30p GGG CROOKS, John ALLISON, Mark
Division 7 Gerringong Fri 6:00p GGG CROWFOOT, Roger XUEREB, Belinda
Division 4 Gerringong Sat 9:30a GGG CURTIS, Tony WAKEFORD, Alex
Division 3 Gerringong Fri 6:00p GGG DAVIS, Barry ZYLA, Ben
Division 1 Dapto Sat 12:00p DPT DREW, Daniel BASTOW, Peter
Division 9 Gerringong Fri 2:00p GGG ELLIOTT, Dianne PILE, Steven
Division 3 Gerringong Sat 8:00a GGG ESTEVAO, Eddie DAVIS, Barry
Division 6 Gerringong Fri 5:00p GGG ETNASIOS, George HUNTER, Geoff
Division 7 Gerringong Fri 5:30p GGG FARDELL, Carla METTAM, Denis
Division 6 Gerringong Fri 5:30p GGG FRY, Stephen WELLS, Cole
Division 7 Gerringong Sat 10:00a GGG GATTY, Richard SMITH, Ron
Division 8 Gerringong Fri 4:00p GGG GRAF, Rachael BAILEY, Tanya
Division 5 Gerringong Sat 10:30a GGG GRAY, Wal WOOD, Des
Division 4 Gerringong Sat 9:30a GGG HALL, Mick ALLISON, Mark
Division 5 Gerringong Sat 10:30a GGG HALLIGAN, Chris WOODBRIDGE, Richard
Division 8 Dapto Sat 10:00a DPT HEWITT, Donna BISHOP, Karen
Division 6 Gerringong Sat 8:00a GGG HEYHORN, Leanne BLACKBOURN, Sue
Division 6 Gerringong Fri 5:00p GGG HUNTER, Geoff ETNASIOS, George
Division 3 Gerringong Sat 8:00a GGG IRWIN, Garry WRAGG, Martin
Division 3 Gerringong Fri 4:30p GGG LARKIN, Dean WRAGG, Martin
Division 10 Gerringong Fri 2:00p GGG LOPEZ, Louis O'DONNELL, Denniss
Division 2 Gerringong Sat 8:00a GGG LOSS, Jeffrey SHARP, Glenn
Division 8 Dapto Sat 10:00a DPT LOY, Carol CONNOLLY, Joy
Division 2 Dapto Sat 10:30a DPT MATTHES, Aaron WILTSHAW, Steve
Division 7 Gerringong Fri 5:30p GGG METTAM, Denis FARDELL, Carla
Division 1 Gerringong Sat 9:00a GGG MOUNTFORD, Troy WILSON, Brett
Division 4 Gerringong Fri 3:00p GGG NICOLAS, Matthew WAKEFORD, Alex
Division 10 Gerringong Fri 2:00p GGG O'DONNELL, Denniss LOPEZ, Louis
Division 8 Dapto Sat 10:30a DPT PAGE, Lyn WILLIAMS, Peter
Division 7 Gerringong Sat 10:00a GGG PARKER, Sue ROPPA, Catherine
Division 6 Gerringong Fri 3:00p GGG PILE, Michele BLACKER, Robert
Division 9 Gerringong Fri 2:00p GGG PILE, Steven ELLIOTT, Dianne
Division 5 Gerringong Fri 4:00p GGG PURSEY, Angela ANDREWS, Peter
Division 2 Dapto Sat 10:30a DPT RAE, Lorraine SHARP, Glenn
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Division 10 Gerringong Sat 11:00a GGG RIGBY, Monica COOPER, Christine
Division 7 Gerringong Sat 10:00a GGG ROPPA, Catherine PARKER, Sue
Division 2 Gerringong Sat 8:00a GGG SHARP, Glenn LOSS, Jeffrey
Division 9 Gerringong Sat 9:00a GGG SMALL, Alison WOOD, Amanda
Division 7 Gerringong Sat 10:00a GGG SMITH, Ron GATTY, Richard
Division 5 Gerringong Fri 5:00p GGG TEREMAKI, Napoti BURNS, Anne
Division 9 Dapto Sat 12:00p DPT TOTARO, Katie COX, Sue
Division 4 Gerringong Fri 3:00p GGG WAKEFORD, Alex NICOLAS, Matthew
Division 6 Gerringong Fri 5:30p GGG WELLS, Cole FRY, Stephen
Division 8 Dapto Sat 10:30a DPT WILLIAMS, Peter PAGE, Lyn
Division 1 Gerringong Sat 9:00a GGG WILSON, Brett MOUNTFORD, Troy
Division 2 Gerringong Fri 7:30p GGG WILTSHAW, Steve CHEN, Andrew
Division 9 Gerringong Sat 9:00a GGG WOOD, Amanda SMALL, Alison
Division 5 Gerringong Sat 10:30a GGG WOOD, Des GRAY, Wal
Division 5 Gerringong Sat 10:30a GGG WOODBRIDGE, Richard HALLIGAN, Chris
Division 3 Gerringong Fri 4:30p GGG WRAGG, Martin LARKIN, Dean
Division 7 Gerringong Fri 6:00p GGG XUEREB, Belinda CROWFOOT, Roger
Division 3 Gerringong Fri 6:00p GGG ZYLA, Ben DAVIS, Barry


